2.1 Services of the Contractor shall commence on 111512026 and shall be substantially completed on or before 
212812026, no matter the date of execution of this agreement. 

Article 3 - Compensation/Appropriation. 

3.1 The amount to be expended pursuant to this Agreement shall be Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars 
and 00i 100 cents ($17,750.00). The BOCC has lawfully appropriated an amount that is equal to or in excess of the 
compensation set forth herein, which amount shall constitute the contract amount. 

J.Z Non-Appropriation: Each party hereto agrees that the revenues and expenditures hereunder shall constitute cutent